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 40 4473 ALGONAC  21District 11 D2  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 104 4478 BERVILLE  7District 11 D2  0  0  111 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 4482 CAPAC  6District 11 D2  3  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 51 4489 EMMETT  0District 11 D2  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 4490 ANCHOR BAY  7District 11 D2  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 4496 HARSENS ISLAND  3District 11 D2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 4500 JEDDO  0District 11 D2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 4506 MARINE CITY  4District 11 D2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 4507 MARYSVILLE  16District 11 D2  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 4508 MEMPHIS  10District 11 D2  5  6  25 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 14 4515 PEARL BEACH  13District 11 D2  4  5  27 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 29 4517 PORT HURON HOST  20District 11 D2  4  4  49 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 24 4524 RUBY  0District 11 D2  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 4525 SAINT CLAIR  8District 11 D2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 4540 YALE  10District 11 D2  6  6  33 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 18 4720 ALMONT  21District 11 D2  7  7  39 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 35 4721 BAD AXE  0District 11 D2  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 4731 CARSONVILLE  1District 11 D2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 4739 CROSWELL  8District 11 D2  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 4743 ELBA TOWNSHIP L C  1District 11 D2  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 4744 ELKTON  27District 11 D2  2  2  48 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 4756 HADLEY  11District 11 D2  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 4757 HARBOR BEACH  0District 11 D2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 4759 IMLAY CITY  4District 11 D2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 4763 LAPEER  6District 11 D2  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 4765 LEXINGTON  7District 11 D2  4  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 4768 MARLETTE  5District 11 D2  5  5  23 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 76 4769 METAMORA  0District 11 D2  0  0  76 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 4772 MINDEN CITY  4District 11 D2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 4776 NORTH BRANCH  10District 11 D2  6  6  27 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 2 4778 OTTER LAKE  4District 11 D2  2  3  6 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 40 4782 PIGEON  0District 11 D2  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 69 4784 PORT AUSTIN  0District 11 D2  0  0  69 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 4785 PORT SANILAC  2District 11 D2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 4794 SANDUSKY  8District 11 D2  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 4796 USA  22District 11 D2  6  6  37 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 15 4800 UBLY  8District 11 D2  3  3  23 1  0  0 3  0  1  0

 6 51094 PECK  7District 11 D2  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 51591 APPLEGATE  6District 11 D2  4  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 126382 Frieburg Saint Ignatius  12District 11 D2  6  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 6 127843 Deckerville  7District 11 D2  4  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 137272 Metamora Lioness  11District 11 D2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 145510 Harsens Island Lioness's  28District 11 D2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 831  1,176 345
 43

 81  84  1  0  065 19  1  0
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